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1SB20EE008

1SB19EC046

1SB19EC022

1SB19EC041

1SB20ECO005

1SB20EC013

1SB19ECO013

1SB20CS004

1SB20EE017

EMAIL ID
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sce19ec041@sairamtap.edu.in

sce19ec034@sairamtap.edu.in

sce19ec048@sairamtap.edu.in

sce20ec033@sairamtap.edu.in

sce20ec022@sairamtap.edu.in

sce20ec036@sairamtap.edu.in

sce20cs055@sairamtap.edu.in

sce20ee006@sairamtap.edu.in

sce19ee007@sairamtap.edu.in



DEPARTMENT

344 responses

CONTACT NUMBER

344 responses

6364783721

8618578070

9448246328

7483898007

9606824745

9598165595

7406013897

6207876402

8217361016

\ A

® CSE
® ECE
@ EEE
@® MECH



1. How much Syllabus was covered in the class?

344 responses

® 85% to 100%
® 70% to 84%
@ 55% to 69%
@® 30% to 54%
@ Below 30%

2. How do you rate the facilitator preparation for the classes?

344 responses

200
150

100

50 57 (16.6%)
12 (3.5%)



3. How do you rate the facilitator communication skill while delivering the
lecture?

344 responses

150

117 (34%)

100

50 57 (16.6%)

16 (4.7%)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

344 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
S @ Poor




5. How do you rate the fairness of internal evaluation process by the
teachers?

344 responses

150

100

50 57 (16.6%)

6. Did your teacher discussed the performance in assignments with you?

344 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

344 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. How do you rate the teaching and mentoring process in your institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

344 responses

150

100

71 (20.6%)
50




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

344 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

A
4

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

344 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

11. Does you mentor follow up the assigned task to you

344 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

344 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. How do you rate the teachers in identifying the strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

344 responses

150

141 (41%)

100
97 (28.2%)

[v)
50 64 (18.6%)

19 (5.5%)



14. How best you will grade the teachers ability in identifying your
weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

@ Everytime

@ Usually

@ Sometimes

@ Rarely
y— | ® tever

344 responses

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in monitoring,
reviewing the continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

344 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree




16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

344 responses

4
18.9%

@ To Larger Extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very Little

@ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

344 responses

N

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute and teachers to inculcate soft skills,

life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

344 responses

@ To greater Extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very Little

@ Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

344 responses

@ Above 90%
18% ® 70% to 89%

9.6% ® 50% to 69%
® 30% to 49%
@ Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

344 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Strongly agree

N

21. Your opinion about the Central Library facility can best be described as

344 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Very Good




22. Your opinion about the Sports facility provided can best be described

as
@ Excellent
® Good
@ Fair
@ Poor
@ Very Good

23. Your opinion about the Administrative Office can best be described as

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Fair
9.9% @ Poor
@ Very Good

42.4%

344 responses

344 responses

20.9%

24. Your opinion about the overall infrastructural facilities provided by the
college can best be described as

344 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Very Good




25. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience and support mechanism in your institution.
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Nothing

Good
No
Nil

Nothing

No comments

NA
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